9

10

No. Parts Name Parts No.|[Q ty
1 |Chassis V04615 1
2 |Receptacle(A) With Washer| TD0Z001 1
3 |Power Switch V04353 ]
4 |Rubber Foot V03202 4
5 [Noise Suppresser Assembly| TD04564 ]
6 |Control Base Assembly 1004527 ]
7 |Tapping Screw (M3X10) V02242 4
8 |Socket Assembly 1004559 ]
9 |Socket Assembly 1004526 1
10 |Wire Assembly 1004525 1
11 |Ground Wire Assembly (B) 1002683 ]
12 [Collar V02079 4
13 [Screw (M3X6) LP30524 2
14 COHTrOlMEiiiing Bracket 1V04616 2
5 {Transformer 1004523 1
16 [Screw (M4X8) V04689 4
17 |Ground Wire Assembly 1004524 ]
18 [Output Terminal Assembly | TD04561 ]
19 [Label — ]
20 |Name Label — ]
21 | Inlet V03198 ]
22 |Fuse V01030 2
23 |Wire V04621 ]
24 Wire V04620 ]
25 |Cover V04619 ]
26 |Tapping Screw (M3X6) V04691 4
27 |Cord Assembly 1002684 ]
28 | Tapping Screw (M3X12) LP12911 2
29 |Spring Washer M3 V01948 §

TITLE DRAWING No.

DIMENSTONS OF APPEARANCES

PARTS LIST

DZB0O019—-1

b

No.

No.

=

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWN

f

e

AN

MODEL NAME MODEL No.
CONTROLLER DLC4511-GGB
ISSUED (yyyy/mm/dd)
2005/ 1713 RNITTO® CROFHED CO.LTD.

b

7

I 0 I

10




